
YOSHIMURA JAPAN CO., LTD.    PRODUCT INSTALLATION INSTRUCTION  MANUAL

Be sure to read the instruction carefully before starting the work. It is necessary to follow the contents to install 
Yoshimura product.

Parts Diagram

2.  Contents:

1.  Product Information :

HONDA NC700S/X/NC750S/X MAIN STAND STOPPER SET

NC700/750 Main Stand Stopper-02 1/3160531
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No.                         Descriptions                                    Part No.         Q'ty   No.                Descriptions                          Part No.         Q'ty 
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116-47A-0300
802-208X5065
860-008-2007

812-108-2000
820-008-1250

Main Stand Stopper
Hex Head Bolt M8x65
Spacer 8-20-7

Washer M8x20
U-Nut M8
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Before beginning installation, let motorcycle cool down.

Be sure not to damage each part during installation. 

Torque specification must be followed. If neglected, it may cause bolt and nut to fall off and damage to 
Yoshimura product and motorcycle.

CAUTION

CAUTION

CAUTION

Description
Part Number
Main Material

Honda NC700S/X/NC750S/X Main Stand Stopper Set
194-47A-0010
Steel


